ﬁf&wTd%mkfor filing Rate Schedule For All Territories Served

P.S.C. NO, 2
3rd Revigsed _ FHITT M. 7
Jellico Electric System CAMCEIITNC B.C,0, 1N, 2
Name of Issulng Corporation T
2nd Revised ©HFTT t'e, 1

CLASSTFTCATION OF SERVTCF

Rate
Standard Residential Rate - Schedule R-~1 Per Unit
I
Rates: ( )
Tirst 75 kwh @ 3.80 c/kwh
Next 150 kwh @ 2.75 c/kwh
Next 275 kwh @ 1.31 c/kwh
Exeess over 500 kwh@ , 0.93 c/kwh

DATE OF TSSUE  Jupe 11. 1975 DATE EFTECTTVE August 20, 1975

2.

[SSUED BY W co Mibdhy At TTTLE__ Manager
Name of Cfficer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissicn of Ky, in

Case HNo. 5306 dated August 20, 1975




Form for filing Rate Schedule FOr A171 Territariea Sepved

P.S5.C. NO, 2
3rd Revised = ~FIFT N 9
Jellico Electric System CANCELI TG PLoe.o, Mo, 2.
Name of Issuing Corporation
2nd Revised _ “HFTT Iir, 2
CLASSTITICATTION NF SERVICTL
. . . Rate
Standard Residential Rate - Schedule R-1 Continged Per Unit

Adjustment

The customer's bill for each month will be increased in| accordance
with the current adjustment Addendum published by T.V.A. Any such adjust-
ment shall be effective beginning with bills rendered from meter readings
taken on and after the effective date of such Adjustment Addendum.

Minimum Monthly Bill

Not more than $2.50 per meter.

Pazment
» '““}

Above rates and charges are net, the grp b gﬁl% percent

5

higher. In the event the current monthly bill'is ndét paid within 10
days from date of bill, the gross rates shall apply. .- j

Single-Point Delivery
,: %;fg"m = - .
The above rates and charges are based upon'“PHe supply df service
through a single delivery and metering point, arfd at a single voltage.
Separate supply for the same customer at other points gi,co7sumpﬁion,
or at different voltage shall be separately metered apd b UM) 4 ‘

nd Regulations

Service under this classification is subject to Rules
of Distributor. ‘

|
|
»:

DATE O T&ESUE Jupe 11, 1975 DATE ETTECTIVE_  August 20, 1975

ISSUED BY ;zzz 55?.;22§%¢¢é42é23ki;é TITLE Manager

Name of Oificed g¢7’
Issued by authority of an Crd T the Public Service Commissicn of Xy. in

Case No, 6306 dated  August 20, 1975




Form for filing Rate Schedule

Jellico Electric System
Name of Issuing Corporation

For All Territories Served

P,S.C, NO, 9

_3rd Revised _ SITFT »n. 3

CANCELT NG PLe.

Case No. ddted

A306

2nd._Revised sHrTT Ne . S
CLASSTITICATION OF SERVICF
Rate
General Power Rate - Schedule C-1 Per Unit
% o% % oMo % NN P - S FE T S R R R I I
Rates: ( I)
A. If the customer's demand for the month and its contract |{demand,
) if any, are each less than 50 kilowatts:
Demand Charge: Norne
Energy Charge:
First 100 kilowatt-hours per month at 3.78/kwh
Next 400 " " " " " 2.58/kwh
Additional energy . . e e e e e 1.52/kwh
| DATE OF TSSUE June 11. 1975 DATE EYFECTIVE August 20, 1975
18UED BY TTITLE Manacer
‘ tlame of Cifficgér
Issued by authority cf an” Ord <f the Public Service Cemmission of Kv, ir

August 20, 1975




Form for filing Rate Schedule For All Territories Served

3rd Revised

Jellico Electric System CANCTITTNG T, MO, 9
Name of Issuing Corporation T

2nd Reviged _ SHFTT™ ™. 4

CLASSITTICATION COF SEPVICE

Rate
General Power Rate - Schedule C-1 (Continued) Per Unit

B. If either the customer's demand for the month or its cortract demand
is at least 50 kilowatts but not more than 5,000 kilowatts:

Demand Charge: $1.85 per month per kilowatt of demand (Iﬁ
o !
Energy Charge: C¢) f
First 15,000 kwh per month at 0.99 / kwh!
Next 25,000 kwh " " " 0.78 / kwhi
Next 60,000 kwh " meooo 0.51 / kwh!
Next 400,000 kwh " " " 0.40 / kwh|
Additional energy . . . . « . . 0.38 / kwh%

C. If either the customer's demand for the month or its contract demand
is greater than 5,000 kilowatts:

Demand Charge: >

First 75,000 kilowatts of demand per month, at $1.85 perx

kilowatt. Excess over 75,000 kilowatts of demand per month,

at $1.75 per kilowatt.

Additional charge for any demand in excess- of customer'<
contract demand, at $1.85 per montl ' . )

Energy Charge: | o i |

3.55 mills,

First 20,000,000 kwh per month at

Next 30,000,000 kwh per month at 3.50 "

Additional ENEPEY « + « & o o . B 3.us5 "
DATE OF TE8SUE June 11, 1975 . DATE EFFECTIVE August 20, 1975

{SSUED BY Ezﬁz o

Name of COffiger
Issued by authority of an 0 "f the Publiec Service (Commissicon of Ky, in
Case No, 6306 dated _ August 20, 1875

TITLE Manager




-

Form for filing Rate Schedules For All Territories Served
Community, Town or City
P.5.C, NO, 2
1st Xevised SHEET NO, &%
Jellico Electric System CANCELLING P.S.C. NO, 2
Name of Issuing COrporation & -
[” Revised SHEET NO, 4 A
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATHE
General Power Rate - Schedule C-2 Continued PER UNIT
* ok ok k ok kdehkk Kok Kk kk ok ok kk ok ok ok ok kkhkik ok k ok ok %
Adjustment
The customer's bill for each month will be increased or
decreased in accordance with the current Adjustment Addendum
published by TVA, Any such adjustment shall be effective be=
ginning with bills rendered from meter readings taken on and ‘
after the effective date of such Addendum “djustment. '
3
’ L}
L
Iy |
i?"; !
DATE OF ISSUE October 20, 1970 DATE EFFECTIVE “eptember 25, 1970

ISSUED nylé?// ///%/«/ TITLE  Supt. B B

Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 5385 dated Septmber 257, 1970 . .




Form for filing Rate Schedule ‘ For All Territories Served

i
'

P.S.C. NO,. 2
1st Adjustment
Addendum-Amendment SHEET NO, 44-2
Jellico flectric System : CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation :
1st Amendment SHEET NO. 4A-2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

GENERAL POWER RATE - SCHEDULE C-2

Pursuant to Power Contract with Tennessee Valley Authority and

notification by Tennessee Valley Authority letter, dated December 7,
1973, the first adjustment addendum, amended, will be applied to all
bills submitted on or after January 2, 1974. -

The following table lists thé adjustments epplicsble to the designated
rate schedules,

RATE SCHEDULE BHERGY CHARGE PER KWH DEMAND CHARGE

L PER
¥W OF BILLING DiEpAND
Customers billed under Part MAM Add 0.249¢ e e (1)
Customers billed unier Part "B hdd 0.,189¢ © Add 164 (1)

DATE OF ISSUE December 13, 1973 DATE ETFFECTIVE January 2, 1974

ISSUED BY /6% é M%{é{/ TITLE Supt.

"Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No, £ dated 9-25-70 .




Form for filing Rate Schedules For All Territories Served
Community, Town or City

r,8.C, NO.T ' 2
1st Revised SHEET NOo, B
Jellico Electric System ‘ CANCELLING P.S.C. NO, 2 |
Name of Issuing Corporation @,«,gﬂuﬂ/ SHEET NO. 45

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
General Power Rate - Schedule C.2 Continued PER UNIT

Minimum Bill

The monthly bill under A above shall in no case be less than $2,00, The monthly bill
under B above shall in no case be less than $2.00 plus an additional $0.75 (per kilowatt
for the excess over 50 kilowatts of the highest demand during the preceding 12 months,
Under C above, the montly bill for demand, energy, and adjustments shall i} no case be lessg
than the appropriate demand charge applied to the contract demand or any higher demand
establishedl during the preceding 12 months; said demand charge shall be agjusted in the
same manner as provided in Adjustment above as applied to the customer's billing demand.

If the customer's contract demand is 50,000 kilowatts or more,.the monthly bill shall
be increased by the amount required, if any, to make the sum of all the mojtly bills,
exclusive of facilities rental charges apnlicable under C above, for each period of 12
consecutive months after the first month in which the firm contract demand|is 50,000
kilowatts or more: ecual to $1,65 per month per kilowatt of the power available plus 2,60
mills ner kwh of the energy actually taken during such 12-month period; sajd rate of $1,65
per month per kilowatt and 2,60 mills ner kwh shall be adjusted in the sam¢ manner as
provided in Adjustment above as applied to the customer's billing demand: apd energy.

Distributor may require minimum bills higher than those stated above.

Seasonal Service ' '

Customers who contract for service on a seasonal basis shall be limitéd to 1,500 kw
and shall pay the above rates plus 10 percent of the bill computed after ajy adjustments
are applied, For such customers the minimum monthly bill provided for aboye shall not
apply. Instead, such customers shall pay a minimum monthly bill of $5.00 jo long as
service 15 cut {n , shall pay a minimum annual bill which shall in no case|be less than
(a) 2 ceats per kilowatt~hour of the maximum monthly consumption for custorters whose
demand does not exceed 50 kilowatts or (b) $7.50 per kilowatt of the maximym demand es-
tablished for customers whose demand is over 50:kilowatts,. and shall pay in addition the
actual cost of cut-ins and cut~outs @xc%ss of one

5
,:i

tober 20, 1970 a\“‘“"d M% DATE EFFECTIVE beptember 25, 1970 -

7/ é‘?ﬁ?c,

’I‘ITLD S nt.’_, -

DATE OF ISSUE

Ao 0. icer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Publ:.c Service Commission of Ky. in

Case No, 5385 dated September: 25, 1970 ‘ . .




Form for filing.Rate Schedules

For All Territories

Served

Community, Town or City

P‘S.C. NO. 2
1st Revised SHEET NO, 4 C
Jellico Electric System CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2
ame ol Issuing Corporation - s ironl
E ‘ feaviy SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
' RATE
General Power Rate Schedule C-2 ( Continued) PER UNIT
Contract Requirement
Distributor may require contracts for all service provided under this| schedule,

Customers whose demand exceeds 50 kilowatts will be required to execute co
initial term of at least one year, If the customer reguires in excess of
the contract shall be for an initial term of at least five years , and any
extension of the initial contract shall also be for a term of at least fiv
customer shall contract for his maximum requirements and Distributor shall
gated to furnish power in greater amount at any time than the customer's ¢
The contract with any customer may provide for minimum charges higher than
above., If the customer uses any power other than that supplied by Distrib
rate, the contract may include other special provisions,
contract will be subject to modification at any time upon agreement by Dis
TVA,

Surcharge
: Bills, including minimum bills and bills for seasonal service but ekc
‘rental charges for facilities, are subject to Distributor's surcharge., Th

will be based on a straight percentage of the bill computed after any adju

pnlied.

f /l
etermfhation of Demand

Distributor will measure the®demands in kilowatts of all customers ha)
The demand for any month shall be the highest avej

excess of 50 kilowatts.
measured in kilowatts during any 30 consecutive minute- period-of- the month

1f 85 percent of the highest average kva measured during any 30 consecutiv¢

The rate sghedulp

ntracts for an .
6,000 kilowatts,
renewal or

L years, The
not be oblis
bntract demand,
those stated
htor under this
in any power
tributor and

luding any
e surcharge
Stments are

ring loads in

tage load
However,

minute period

for any load of 5,000 kva or less (or 85 percent of the first 5,000 kva plys 95 percent

of the remainder of any load over 5,000 kva) is higher than the kw demand,
will be used as the billing demand, u R R ~

such amount

DATE OF ISSUE {ctober 20, 1970 DATE EFFECTIVE gntﬁmbex 25,1970
ISSUED BY a %/ TITLE Sust.

: ime © icer

Issued by authority of an Order - of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 5385 ' datedSeptemben 25., 1970 °




Form for filing Rate Schedules = For All Territories Served
' : : - Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 2
1st Revised SHEET NO, 4D
Jellico Electric System CANCELLING P.S.C. NO., = 2
| Iijame of Issuing Corporation - : _@/QfZ//v’/r’/ SHEET NO. 4D

CLASS IFICATIC?N OF SERVICE

‘ RATE
General Power Rate - Schedule C-2 Continued PER UNIT

Pament

Above rates and charges are net, 1In the event that any bill is not ppid within 10
days from date of bill, there shall be added to the bill an amount equal tp 10 percent
on the first $250,00 of the bill plus one percent on any portion of the bijll exceeding
$250,00, To any amount remaining unpaid 30 days after the date of the bill, there shall
be added a penalty of one percent and an additional one percent shall be agdded at the end
of-each successive 30-day period until the amount is paid in full,

Single-Point Delivery

The above rates and charges are based upon the supply of service throhgh a single
delivery and metering point, and at a single voltage. Separate supply forLthe same
customer ‘at other points or at different voltage shall be separately meterkd and billed,

Service is subject to Rules and Regulations of Mistributor. K

DATE OF ISSUE October 20, 1970 _ DATE EFFECTIVE September %, 1970

ISSUED BY éf / Z/ Mz}/ TITLE  Supt.

Name of Officer
IYssued by authorzty of an Order. of the Public Service Commiss:.on of Ky. in

Case No. 5385 datodSeptember ‘%A 1970 "o




Form for filing Rate Schedules For A1l Territories Served
. B Community, Town or City

P.s.C. NO. 2
"2nd Revised SHEET NO,. 5

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2
gﬁﬁe ol Issuing Corporation - éﬂfﬁ%UM¢¢/

SHEET NO. _ 8

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

; RETE
Outdoor Lighting Rate - Schedule OL PER UNIT

Availability

: Available for service to street lighting systems, park lighting,
signal systems, athletic field lighting installations (on an off-peak basis),
and outdoor lighting for individual customers,

Service under this schedule is for a term of not less than one yepr
and is subject to Rules and Regulations of Distributor.

Pament |

The rates set forth below are net, the gross rates being 10 percept
higher, 1In the event the current monthly bill is not paid within 10 days fyom
date of bill, the gross rates shall apply.

PART A-=RATES FOR STREET AND PARK LIGHTING, SIGNAL SYSTEMS, AND,
ATHLETIC FIELD LIGHTING INSTALLATIONS

1. Energy Charge
1,28 cents per kilowatt-hour

The customer's bill for each month will be increased or decreased {n
accordance with the current Adjustment Addendum published: by TVA.{ “ny’

i such adjustment shall be effective beginning with bills rendered from
meter readings taken on and after the effectlve date oE such Adjusfment
Addendum, e

i [ IR £ b
A | & i IOV A T

DATE OF ISSUE October 20, 1970, DATE'“/E‘FFECTIVE °gptember 25, 1970

/ é ///%(/ '/ TITLE  Sut.

ISSUED BY¥c—x
N ~Nahe of Officer
Issued by authorlty of an Order of the Pub1%%03ervice Commisszon of Xy. in

Case No. 3385 datod Septemberi252, 1 .




Form for filing Rate Schedules For  All Territories Served

Community, Town or City

(R

P.83.C. NO,

1st Revised SHEET YN0, 6

Jellico Rlectric 3ystem CANCELLING P.8,C, NO, 2
Name of Issuing Corporation
Revised SHEET NGO, 6
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
: RATE
AUTNOOR LICUTING RATE -~ SCUENILE 0L {Cont 'd) PER UNIT

T

(2) 0,02 mill ner lwh for each 1 cent or mrjor £raction thereof by
which the sum of (a) TVA's interest chorges to operations during
the most recently comnleted fiscal year endins with June 30 and (b
the veturn on the appropriation investment that TVA is oblicated
to pay for the fiscal vear immediatelv follovine said most recentl
completed {iscal vear, divided by the sum of the monthly hilling dg-
mands of power sold by TVA from {5 records exceeded or was less than
47 cents, resnectively,

Fach adiustment made nursuant to (1) end (2) above shall be effectlive
for 12 consecutive monthlv billings berinning with the first bill
rendered from meter reading taken after August 1 of the calendar
vear in which each such f£iscal vear ends,

1T, Investment Chsrge

The annual investment charge shall be & percent of the installed
cost to Distributor's electric system of the facilities devoted to
the lighting service snecified in this Part A, The investment
cherpe will be recomputed on July 1 of each year, ov wore often 1f
substantial chanres are mide, and one-twelfth of the total annual
charge sc computed will be billed to the customer monthly, If any
sart of the facilities has not been orovided at the clectric systep's
expense or if the installed cost of any portion thereof is reflectpd
on the buoks of another municinality or apency or department, the
annual investment charge will be adjusted to reflect pronerly the
remiinine cost to be borne by the electric system,

Athletic field lichtine installations will bz provided, owned, and
mrintained bv andat the exnense of the customer, except as Distiis
butor mav apree othcrwise in accordance with the provisions-of thel
naragraph next f£nllowing in this Section Il. The fa cilities nec«f~”w
ssary to nrovide service to such installations shall be nlOVl(ed

by and at the expense of Distributor's electric system, ian@
o P

DATE OF XSSUE April 10, 1969 DATE EFFECTIVE I”a't"th

ISSUED DY /Z,lﬁ//?}/ A/ rime Supt,

Name of Oiffic
Issuod by authority of an Order of the Public Service Cnmmiaeioa 0f Ky.
Caso No, 5127 dateod arch 20, 1969 .

in




Form for filing Rate Schedules

Jellico Electric System

For All Territories Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.,C, NO. 2

1st Revised ‘SHEET ¥O, 7

CANCELLING P,.8.C, NO, 2

Name of Tssuing Corporation

Revised SHEET NO, 7

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

II shall ansly to the

bourd,
and maintained by

the initial cost of
the customer of an
tributor's costs,
onerating,
shall in no event
to the annunl

of
by

naragranh,

be naid {or under the

Rerlacensuts of Lemns

Lirhtings, and sipnal swvs

Customer shall

in paragraph

ments durine
includine

One-teel £l
nroruct

lighting duriy
be Hilled
fiscal year,

.-
(R}

annual investment chnrge provided for first above in this Section
installed cost of

When so authorized by nolicy duly adonted
athletic field lighting installations miv he provided, owne
and at the expensce of Distributor?
Distributor may rer~uire

annual charpge sufficieant to
includin: appronariate overheads, of
and maintainin:
be less
investment

vide serv’ce to such insrt

enlacemant of lamns and related glassware for athletd
field ]1g.t1n0 inaztallscions nrovided under this
~rovisions of parapranh A in

Distributor sha
eaah month

amyronyiate

of
rhe

to t

such facilities,

by Distributor's governihg
s electric sys
reimbursement from the customer for a nort
such installintion and shall reruire payment
cover all of Disk
£ provid{no,
annual charge
be in addition
cessary to prop
the nreceding

- RM,
ion

such installations, 3Said
than 12 nercent and shnll
charpe on the facilities

allation as »rovided for in

(¢2

narapranh shall
section II11,

Street lighting, par

S

elated Glassware -
m

L

and sho11 pay for renlacewents as nrovidetl
which shall e amnlied to all service f{ok
irhting, sirmal systen,

=1

ana
¥

hill

Lfovr
of

11 the customesr monthly
at Distributor's cost

SLOYOromn aXnense,

such renlp , ,
‘ /
materialk, { Y

said material cost over the.
‘1tl»lun1r§ usad for street .
itinlied by-3 mills ahlll
the following

any exeoss of

Lilow
o the fis VeAY mu )
he customer each mon;h during

numbhoer of

scal

DATE OF ISSUE April 10,

1962

DATE EFFECTIVE.

SSUED BY Fox o / 7 //%i/v,@/ T{TLE

Supto

'W{ho of Officer
Ine

Caseo No. 5127

uad by authority of an Ordor of the Public Service
datod

thﬁ&aaian of Ky. in

March 20, 1969 °




Form for filing Rate Schedules .. For All Territories Served
Community, Town or City

P.3.C, NO, 2

7

Ist Revised SHEET HNO, 8

[ =
?

Jellico Flectric System CANCELLING P,S,C, NO, 2
Name of Issuing Corporation
Revised SHEET NO., _ 8

CLASBIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
OUTDOOR LIGHTING RATE = SCHEDILE OL  (Cont 'd) PER UNIT

| When the energy for street, park, and sicnal lipghtine service is mererved
at more than one point, the reading shall be consolidated for hilling ouf-
poses., When the energy is not metered and also when a meter veading is
found to be in error, the energv for billing rurposes shall be computed
from the ratec copacity of the limps plus 5 p recent for losses, mulitplibd
6ty the number of hours of use,

Off=Peak Period

Service to athletic field liphting installations shall be limited
to an off-nerk reriod determined by Distributor, commencing no earlier
than 7 p.m, The customer mav be permitted to use up to 10 percent (not
to exceed 10 kilowatts) of the total installed lichting capacity prior
to commencement of the off-peak period, such use to be considered off-
peak for billing nurposes, 1In the event the customer fails to restrict
service in accordance with these requirements, he shall he billed under
the General Power Rate, .

Fevenue and Cost Review

RZan

Digtributor's costs of providing service under this Part A are sub.
ject to review at any time and {rom time to time to determine whether
Distributor's revenues from the charges heiny applied hereunder at that
time are sufficient to cover said costs, TIf any such review discloses
insufficient revenues to cover said costs, Distributor will, subject to
TVA's approval, increase sai< then current investment charpes by an .
amount sufficient to cover said costs, f i

DATE OF ISSUE April 10, 1969 DATE EFFECTIVE  iarch 20, 1969

ISSUED ny/%?/%%ﬁ@%/ TITLE __Supte

Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of ihe Public Service Commission ¢f Ky. in
Caseo No. 5127 dated IMarch 20, 1969 o




Form for filing Rate 8chedules For All Territories Served
Community, Lown or City

PI}SGQG EJOQ 2

1st Revised SHEET NO, 9

Jellico Electric System CANCELLING P.8,C. NO, 2

Name of Tssuling Corporation
Revised SHEET NO, 9

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
OUTNOOR LIGHTING RATE - SCHIDUL® 01, {(Cont ') PER EHJIT
PART B-=RATES FOR QUTDOOR LIGHTING TO INDIVIDUAL CUSTOMERS

! Rate Per Fixture Dase
Monthly

Tyne of Fixture Lamn Sire .Charpe
Incandescent, open or enclosed globe Un to 200 Jatts $1,75
Incandescent, open or enclosed gliote 200 to 257 Uatts 2,00
Mercury , 110 to 220 Yatts 2,30
Mercury 200 to 450 Yatts 3,50
Mercury 450 to 1,200 Watts 7,00

The above charges in this Part B are limited to service from a
standard street lightine fixture installed on a pole already in plake,
The fixture shall be nhotoelectrically controlled sinply or as part
of a group. If the customer wishes the fixture at a location other
than on a pole already in place, Distributor may anply a monthly

chirge not to exceed 50 cents ner vole for additional poles recuired
to serve the fixture from llistributor's nearest available sources

Distributor may adjust the above base monthly charges up or down by
an amount not to exceed 35 cents., The foregoing rate is subject to
revision oa July 1 of each year based on changes in costs of providi
service under this rate.

iThen so authorized by policy Jduly adopted by Distributor's gévernin
hoard, special outdoer lighting installations may be provided,

owned, and m2intained by and at the expense of Distributor's elocthic o
system, Distributor may require reimbursement from the customer for
a portion of the initial cost of such installation and_shall reauirle
payment by the customer of monthly charges sufficient to cover all bf %
Distributor's costs, inclucing appropriate overheads, of nrovidi ' '
operating, and maintaining such installations, ' b

DATE OF ISSUE___ April 10, 1969 DATE EFFECTIVE__ Yarch

IS8UED BY,%E;i:/ﬁ{/44z82£%<4//ﬁé,/ TETLE ” Supt.,

Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of ithe Public Service Commission ¢f Ky. in
Caso No., 5127 dated March 20, 1969 o




Form for filing Rate Schedules For kll?@rrimmﬁesSexvua

Community, Town or Gity

P.8,C, NO,

N

lst Revised 8HRET NO, 10

Jellico Electric System CANCELLING P.,8,C, NO, 2
Name 6f Issuing Corporation
Original SHEET NO, 10

CLASBIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE

OUTDOOGR LIGHTING RATE - SCHEPULD OF PER UNIT

(Cont a3

Lamp Renlacement s

i Replacements of lamns and related glassware will he made in accord-
! . -
ance with replacenent policies of Distributor without additional charge
to the customer,

DATE OF ISSUE April 10, 1969 DATE EFFECTIVE March 20, 1969

, o 74 ’ T
ISSUED BY 25 /Zgﬁé%géig/ TITLE Supt.,
“Name of Ofiicer

Issued by authority of an Order of ihe Public Service Commission of HKy. in
Case No. 5127 datod Mareh 20, 1869

(] .




